EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Crosskart Xtreme Q2 Heat 1 (Q2H1)

Tulemused / Results

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 1l etapp, Kulbil

Document 34

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk No. Nation Last Name
1 91 CEm KIL
2 66 Semm  BAUMANIS
3 10 CE==  PALS
4 79 Sefe=  HUTTULA
5 5 CE==  KURVITS
6 8 ==  PARS

First Name

Andre
Janis
Prants

Mika-Mattias

Kaarel
Travis

Laps Gap

3.073
4.564
4.874
5.435
14.999

L T S

Interv.

3.073
1.491
0.310
0.561
9.564

Best lap
36.891
38.432
38.595
38.452
38.458
38.910

Start Time : 05/18 - 12:19:58
Weather : Sunny Air : 21°C Track : Dry

Bestlap: No.91 KIIL

Previous Event Record : No0.91 KIIL

Leaders : No.66 BAUMANIS (1-2) / No.91 KIIL (3-4)

36.891  90.75 kph
36.912  90.70 kph

Zurii esimees

Posting Time :

12:25
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EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 Il etapp, Ku

CrOSSKart xtreme Q2 Heat 1 (Q2H1) For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Analysis
Laps Lap Time
No.5 KURVITS Kaarel
1 40.368
2 44.098
:
4 38.628
No.8 PARS Travis
1 46.233
2 45.873
:
4 40.032
No.10 PALS Prants
1 44.485
2 38.784
:
4 39.231
No.66 BAUMANIS Janis
1 38.934
2 38.483
3 43.782
;
No.79 HUTTULA Mika-Mattias
1 45.551
2 38.500
:
4 38.613
No.91 KIIL Andre
1 39.663
2 42.629
3 37.065
;
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